

CREW LAND & WATER TRUST

13th Stanley Hole Golf Tournament



Team Registration Includes: Grab & Go Lunch, Cart Fee and awards ceremony with hors d'oeuvres

Registration Deadline is September 10, 2023

Please mail completed registration to: CREW Trust 23998 Corkscrew Road Estero, FL 33928 or email to rlucius@crewtrust.org

Make check payable to "CREW Trust"

Credit card payments can be made through www.crewtrust.org/donate



WHERE

The Forest Country Club 6100 Club Blvd SW Fort Myers, FL 33908 www.theforestcc.com WHEN
Friday, October 27, 2023
REGISTRATION
11:45 - 12:45
SHOTGUN START

1:00 PM

FORMAT

Team Scramble

Pine Sponsor Team Entry	y \$600 - Includes one team	entry of four amateurs	and hole signage	
Cypress Sponsor Team E signage	ntry \$1500 - Includes one te	am entry of four amate	eurs and sponsor	
Feam Captain:	Email:	Phone:	Hdcp:	
Геаm Player 2:	Email:	Phone:	Hdcp:	
Геат Player 3:	Email:	Phone:	Hdcp:	
Геаm Player 4:	Email:	Phone:	Hdcp:	
Name on hole/sponsor sign	:			
Sponsorship Opportunities for the 2024 CREW Stanley Hole Golf Tournament				
Oak Hole Sponsor \$200 - Includes hole signage				
Awards & Appreciation Sponsor \$500 - Includes recognition signage at awards ceremony				
	or \$2,500 - Includes signage recognition at awards cerem	_		
ceremony, special recog	sor \$5,000 - Includes signag gnition at awards ceremony of W trail systems signs for 202	& in the CREW Trust ne		
Sponsor Name for Signage :		Contact:		
Address:	City:	State: _	Zip:	
Phone:	:-Mail:	Date:		

Send high-resolution color logo (.png, .svg or .eps) with transparent background to rlucius@crewtrust.org

CREW Trust is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization; therefore, your donation is tax deductible as allowed by law.